Betoota Saturday 27 August, 2016

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 VAUGHAN JOHNSON LOGISTICS/BROOK PASTORAL

COMPANY Class 2 Handicap
1200 metres

01  Wide Eyed(Bryan Dixon)
02 Attilius(Paul Theobald)

03  Sparkling Vixen(Heather
Lehmann)

04  Naytellrhi World(David Rewald)
05 Sword Fighter(Peter Pennell)

$9000

06 Bold Colt(Noel Boland)

2 BIRDSVILLE BAKERY/LANDMARK (QUILPIE) Class 5

Handicap
1200 metres $9000

01 Bashan (NZ)(David Rewald)

02 Champagne Tales(David Rewald)
03 Sanvel(Rodney Robb)

04 Spurred Up(Todd Austin)

05 Valhalla Mist(Todd Austin)

06 Chase the Rose(Heather
Lehmann)

07 Bathurstian(Paul Theobald)
08 Mambo Fever(Noel Boland)
09  Our Boy Danny(Craig Martin)

Plate

Gary Geran
Ken Dunbar
Ms Kayla Cross

David Rewald

Clayton
Gallagher

Kody Nestor

Gary Geran
David Rewald
Kody Nestor

Clayton
Gallagher

Debbie
McMaster

Ms Kayla Cross

Ken Dunbar
Ms Kayla Cross

Matthew
Palmer

1000 metres QTIS: $13000, Non QTIS: $5000

01 Boss Drover(Noel Boland)

02 Baby Jam(Bryan Dixon)

03  Jalisco(Todd Austin)

04 Morning Rainbow(Todd Austin)

05 Nordic Red(Rodney Robb)

06  Pretty Snazzy(Paul Theobald)
07 Jammo Jack(Kylie Geran)

Ms Kayla Cross
David Rewald
Kody Nestor

Debbie
McMaster

Clayton
Gallagher

Ken Dunbar
Gary Geran

01:30PM

02:05PM

0 O N

02:40PM

2

7
1
4

60.0
58.5
58.5

58.0
58.0

56.0

62.0
60.0
60.0
58.5

57.0

56.0

56.0
56.0
56.0

GEORGE BOURNE & ASSOCIATES/IOR ENERGY QTIS Maiden

59.5
57.5
57.5
57.5

57.5

57.5
57.0

08 Merindonna(Matt Kropp) Matthew
Palmer
4 ROSEBERTH OPEN Handicap
1000 metres $15000
01  Four Iron(David Rewald)
02  Thinkhesaurus(Matt Kropp) Gary Geran
03 Dunderry(Paul Theobald) Ken Dunbar
04 Alpha Man(Heather Lehmann) Ms Kayla Cross
05 Schoorwin(David Rewald) Matthew
Palmer
06 Whispering Death(Garth Tully) Kody Nestor
07 Banchory Lass(Todd Austin) Debbie
McMaster
08 No Other Way(David Rewald)
09 Miss Mellencamp(Rodney Robb) Clayton
Gallagher
10  Stylish Son(Todd Austin)

5 McINNESS WILSON BETOOTA CUP OPEN Handicap

01
02
03

04
05

06

1600 metres $13000

Billy Goat(Matt Kropp) Gary Geran
Hard Liquor(David Rewald) David Rewald
Rusty Motorbike(Rodney Robb) Clayton

Gallagher
Hyacintha(Rodney Robb) Kody Nestor
Eye Winsome(Todd Austin) Debbie

McMaster
Moore Alpha(Heather Lehmann) Ms Kayla Cross
Tiger's Story(Paul Theobald) Ken Dunbar

07

6

03:50PM

6
1
10
9

04:25PM

3

55.0

64.0
63.5
58.0
57.0
57.0

56.0
56.0

56.0
56.0

56.0

61.0
60.0
56.0

56.0
56.0

56.0
56.0

6 P.E.&G.C. HARRIS ROAD CONTRACTORS P/L-BIRDSVILLE
HOTEL CLASS B HCP

800 metres $8000
01 Power Button(Todd Austin) Matthew
Palmer
02 Agent Albert(Kylie Geran) Gary Geran
03  Axford(Todd Austin) Debbie
McMaster
04 Jen See See(Rodney Robb) Kody Nestor
05 Heeby Frenly(Paul Theobald) Ken Dunbar

05:00PM

2

= W

a U»n

62.5

60.0
60.0

58.0
56.5

06 Hong Kong Phooey(Peter Pennell) Clayton 4 56.0

Gallagher




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




