Betoota Saturday 27 August, 2016



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 VAUGHAN JOHNSON LOGISTICS/BROOK PASTORAL COMPANY Class 2 Handicap					Merindonna(Matt Kropp)	Matthew Palmer	6	55.0	06	Hong Kong Phooey(Peter Pennell)	Clayton Gallagher	4 5	56.0
120	0 metres \$9000		01:30PM	4 RO	SEBERTH OPEN Handicap								
01	Wide Eyed(Bryan Dixon)	Gary Geran	3 60.0		0 metres \$15000		03	:50PM					
02	Attilius(Paul Theobald)	Ken Dunbar	5 58.5	01	Four Iron(David Rewald)		6	64.0					
03	Sparkling Vixen(Heather Lehmann)	Ms Kayla Cross	4 58.5	02	Thinkhesaurus(Matt Kropp)	Gary Geran	1	63.5					
04	Naytellrhi World(David Rewald)	David Rewald	1 58.0	03	Dunderry(Paul Theobald)	Ken Dunbar		58.0					
05	Sword Fighter(Peter Pennell)	Clayton Gallagher	6 58.0	04 05	Alpha Man(Heather Lehmann) Schoorwin(David Rewald)	Ms Kayla Cross Matthew		57.0 57.0					
06	Bold Colt(Noel Boland)	Kody Nestor	2 56.0	06	Whispering Death(Garth Tully)	Palmer Kody Nestor	5	56.0					
2 BIRDSVILLE BAKERY/LANDMARK (QUILPIE) Class 5				07	Banchory Lass(Todd Austin)	Debbie	2	56.0					
	dicap 0 metres \$9000		02:05PM			McMaster							
				08	No Other Way(David Rewald)			56.0					
01	Bashan (NZ)(David Rewald)	Gary Geran	1 62.0	09	Miss Mellencamp(Rodney Robb)	Clayton	3	56.0					
02	Champagne Tales(David Rewald)	David Rewald	7 60.0	10	Chulich Com/Todd Austin)	Gallagher	1	FC 0					
03	Sanvel(Rodney Robb)	Kody Nestor	6 60.0	10	Stylish Son(Todd Austin)		4	56.0					
04	Spurred Up(Todd Austin)	Clayton Gallagher	8 58.5	5 Mc	INNESS WILSON BETOOTA CUP	OPEN Handicap							
05	Valhalla Mist(Todd Austin)	Debbie	5 57.0	160	0 metres \$13000		04	:25PM					
		McMaster	0 0/10	01	Billy Goat(Matt Kropp)	Gary Geran	1	61.0					
06	Chase the Rose(Heather	Ms Kayla Cross	3 56.0	02	Hard Liquor(David Rewald)	David Rewald	4	60.0					
	Lehmann)			03	Rusty Motorbike(Rodney Robb)	Clayton	2	56.0					
07	Bathurstian(Paul Theobald)	Ken Dunbar	9 56.0			Gallagher							
08	Mambo Fever(Noel Boland)	Ms Kayla Cross	4 56.0	04	Hyacintha(Rodney Robb)	Kody Nestor		56.0					
09	Our Boy Danny(Craig Martin)	Matthew Palmer	2 56.0	05	Eye Winsome(Todd Austin)	Debbie McMaster	7	56.0					
3 CEC	RGE BOURNE & ASSOCIATES/I		6 Maidan	06	Moore Alpha(Heather Lehmann)	Ms Kayla Cross	6	56.0					
Plate			5 Maluell	07	Tiger's Story(Paul Theobald)	Ken Dunbar	3	56.0					
1000 metres QTIS: \$13000 , Non QTIS: \$5000 02				6 P F	.&G.C. HARRIS ROAD CONTRACTORS P/L-BIRDSVILLE								
01	Boss Drover(Noel Boland)	Ms Kayla Cross	2 59.5		TEL CLASS B HCP								
02	Baby Jam(Bryan Dixon)	David Rewald	7 57.5	800	metres \$8000		05	:00PM					
03	Jalisco(Todd Austin)	Kody Nestor	1 57.5	01	Power Button(Todd Austin)	Matthew	2	62.5					
04	Morning Rainbow(Todd Austin)	Debbie McMaster	4 57.5	02	Agent Albert(Kylie Geran)	Palmer Gary Geran	3	60.0					
05	Nordic Red(Rodney Robb)	Clayton Gallagher	3 57.5	03	Axford(Todd Austin)	Debbie McMaster	1	60.0					
06	Pretty Snazzy(Paul Theobald)	Ken Dunbar	8 57.5	04	Jen See See(Rodney Robb)	Kody Nestor	5	58.0					
07	Jammo Jack(Kylie Geran)	Gary Geran	5 57.0	05	Heeby Frenly(Paul Theobald)	Ken Dunbar	6	56.5					

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.